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WEST COAST SHEEP DISTRICT- continued.
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No. of Sheep on

April SO, I April 30,
1916. 1917.

No. of Sheep on

April 30,1 April 30,
1916. [ 1917.

Ranoitikei County—continued.
Fannin, A. R., Hiwi, Taihape
Farley, R. and J., Otiwhiti Station, Huntor-

ville
Farr, A., Utiku
Farr, Arthur, Utiku
Fernie, Miss C. E., Pukeroa
Fernie, W. D., Pukeroa..
Field, R. L., Mataroa
Fitzgerald, D., Mangaweka
Fitzgerald, J., Mangaweka
Floyd, Mrs. A., Taihape
Follctt, D. P., Crofton, Marton
Follott, James, Crofton
Ford, Charles, Ohutu
Ford, S. A., Ohutu
Franke, Wilhelm, Turakina
Franke, W. R., Greatford
Frampton, W., Hunterville
Fraser, Alexander, Bull's
Fraser and Walker, Bull's
Fraser, D., Pukehou, Bull's
Frederick, W. and H., Marton
Friedrich, A., Bushybank, Marton
Friedrich, Gustav, Brooklyn, Marton
Fullerton-Smith, A. W., Hautawa, Poukiori,

Huntorville
Fullerton-Smith, A. W., Holtby, Marton ..

Fiillei'ton-Smith, F. A., Holtby, Marton . .

Fullerton-Smith, K. S., Taoroa
Fulton, W. W., Taihape
Gair, James, Marton
Gaisford, E. G, Bull's
Gaisford, H. R., Brandon Hall, Marton
Gaisford, H. R., Marton
Gaisford, J. B., Bull's
Gallagher, P., Utiku
Galloway, David, Mangaweka
Galpin, A. J., Rata
Galpin, Charles M., Marton
Galpin, D. S., Marton
Galpin, E. R., College Reserve, Marton
Galpin, E. R., Maungatirotiro, Marton
Galpin, E. R., Marton
Galpin, G. A., Marton
Galpin, H. M. W., Marton
Galpin, W. T., Woodlands, Marton
Galvin, M., Taih ipe
Gardner and Sons, Turangarere
Geangc, A., Mangaweka
Gibb, G. 0., Tiriraukawa
Gibbs, A. F., Utiku
Gibbs, J. H. and A. F., Utiku
Gibson, R. L., Philholme, Marton
Gilbert Bros., Taoroa
Gilbert Bros., Taoroa
Gilbert, Ernest, Utiku
Gilchrist, J. H., Tiriraukawa, Mataroa
Gilchrist, John, Utiku
GUohrist, John, Utiku
Gill, John, Utiku
Gill, Thomas, Utiku
Glasgow, A. and G., Edenmoro, Turakina
Glasgow, N. G., Ardshiol, Turakina
Glasgow, R., Ashley, Marton
Glasgow, R. J.,Turakina
Glasgow, WiUiam, Edenmoro, Turakina ..

Gocbcl, P. W., Glcncairn, Marton
Goodall, A. J., South Makirikiri, Marton ..

Gordon, D. G., Taoroa
Gordon, Duncan, Bourko Street, Palmerston

North
Gordon, E. B., Utiku
Gordon, Mrs. E. E. M., Taoroa, Utiku
Gorringe, Frank IT., Mangaweka
Gorringe, M. H. E., Mangaweka
Gower, C. IL, Marton
Gower, IL L., Tapuwai, Marton
Graham, Alexander S., Upper Tutaenui,

Marton
Graham, John, Mangaweka
Graham, M., Mangaweka
Graham, T. W., Ohingaiti
Grahan, James, and Son, Pohonui
Grant, John, Turakina
Gray Bros., Bull's

1,043
11,650

1,112
10,257

247
718
700

200
199
203
666
669

1,374
392

2,139
714

2,460

1,562
1,000

320
1,676

196
765

2,009
400
968
363

3
1,122
1,380
1,100
1,760
3,433
3,060
4,170

710
1,291

358
717

1,002
12,740

350
390
815

9,371
711
258
830

1,616
468

Nil
216
247
697
Oil

18
75

558
1,012

894
1,980

088
1,715

2,230
1,910
1,855
1.004
Nil

2,331
200
770

Nil
458

1,1.98
490
Nil

1,304
1,250
1,200
2,748
3,,338
2,750
3,810

010
1,210

350
950

3,780
Nil

1,286
3 120
1,104
1,172
1,913

364
1,234

814
34

Nil
740
777
458

1,537
94

212
2,280

330

Rangitikei County—continued.
Gray Bros., Marton
Gray, Walter, Upper Tutaenui
Green, A. A., Huntorville
Green, E., Wangaohu
Green, 11. P., Bull's
Green, John, To Miro, Mangaweka
Green, T. H., Bull's
Grice, Edward George,Tiriraukawa
Griffon, E., Marton
Griffen, G., Taihape
Griffon, Mrs. E., Marton
Griffen, James, Marton
Griffin, A. H., Marton
Griffin, Mrs. E., Grange Hill, Marton
Guthrie, Mrs. R., Koeke
Hadfield, F. G, Marton
Haiinona Toutupoto, Turakina , .
HaU, Edwin, Huntervule
Hammond Bros., Rata
Hammond, C. and R., Rata
Hammond, Jolur, Merchiston, Rata
Hammond, Richard, ColviUe Farm, Ohingaiti
Hammond, S. R., Hunterville
Hanrahan, R. P., Bull's
Harper, G. C. B., Makirikiri, Wanganui

..

Harper, G. C. B., Turakina, Makirikiri
Harre, W. P., Marton
Harris, II. H., Pukeroa, Huntorville
Harrison Bros., Pernleigh, Fern Flats, Marton
Harrison, H., Marton
Hartloy, Ruha, HuntcrvUle
Hart, W. S., Ohutu
Harvey, W. J. M., Marton
Healy, F., Mangaweka

...

Healy, Richard, Poukiore, Hunterville
Heatley, C. B., Moawhango
Hebberd, L, A., Utiku ..

Hodditch, 0. A., 13 Halswell Street, Wanga-
nui

Hefferman, W., Wangaohu
Helem, P. D., Ohutu ..

Henderson, D., Marton..
Henderson, D., Marton
Henry, Hugh, Utiku
Hill, L. M., Mangaonoho
Hintz, F. J., Taihape
Hintz, P. J., Taihapo
Hintz, F. J., Taihape
Hole, H. W., Taihapo
Holt,Edmund, Pohonui
Honoyman, Alexander, Marton
Hopkins Bros., Marton
Hopkins, C, Taoroa
Hopkins, G., Taoroa
Horner, F. T., Marton . .

Howard, James (Estate of), Westoo, Great-
ford

Howie, F. R., Wharenui, Koeke .. ..

Howie, J. S., Huntervillo
Hubnor, Jane, Bull's
Hunt, Josiah (Estate of), Marton
Hurley, .1. E., Pohonui
Hurley, P. J., Taihape .. ..

Hutton, Charles, Mangaweka
Tiling, Abel, Marton
Illston, A. T., Silverhope
Illston, Arthur, Silverhope
IUston Bros., Silverhope
Illston, W. A., Silvorhope
Ingram, S. W., Bull's
Ireland, R., HunterviUe
Ireland, It., Huntervillo
James, Thomas, Hunterville
Jefferson, A., Makirikiri
Jefferson, Isaac, Upper Tutaenui, Marton. .
Jefferson, Joseph ()., Marton
Jenkins, Mrs. M., Marton
Jensen, IL, Matapouri, Taihape
Jessop, T, V., Marton
Johnston and Hutchins, Tutaenui Road,

Marton
Johnston, James, Upper Tutaenui, Marton
Johnston, J. G, Marlon
Jurgens, H. W. P., Ohutu
Jurgens, Mrs. H. C., Marton

2,591 Nil
888 704

4,281 4,645
1,012 1,012

34 : 36
1,039 1,058

26
787 718
143 Nil
915 920
350 759

143
660 644
780 380
385 393

2,173 2,118
304 190

3,913 4,783
380

22 Nil
4,000 5,433
1,823 ! 810
6,082 5,671

692 723
3,110 145

150 Nil
35 26

2,131 2,152
223

125 100
700 405
676 766
450 533
987 987
195 185

1,008 1,831
105 205
— 1,318
350 304
733 707

1,155 Nil
1,331

265 200
300 538

10,606 4,520
4,812

— 2,080
2,495 Nil

302 357
988 980
210 200

1,101 1,184
2,875 2,833

409 Nil
5,127 4,409

2,591
888

4,281
1,012

34
1,039

787
143
915
350

660
780
385

2,173
304

3,913

22
4,000
1,823
6,082

692
3,110

150
35

2,131

125
700
676
450
987
195

1,008
105

350
733

1,155
265
300

10,606

3,706
1,108
3,230

2,495
302
988
210

1,101
2,875

409
5,127

1,053

1,114
540

40
1,100

1,250 2,680
820 839
769 Nil

12 20
2,680 3,000

447 526
330 600
390 100
174 244

470
811 Nil

73
340 274
— 900
558 612

1,050 1,050
300 Nil
65 58

655
1,132 1,410
1,124 1,211

147 16
700 288

1,250
820
769

12
2,680

447
330
390
174

734
433

1,625

34
2,301

811

340

1,754 1.705
20

5,0.50
Nil

3,839
I , 033

17

558
1,050

300
659,448

2,636
1,470 1,132

1,124
147
700194

090
2.031

650
1,989
1,474

307
765

1,900
648

1,536
1,582

471 468
143 Nil
203 535
150 130

471
143
203
150
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